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Saturday   12:00 pm Lanes 19 - 32Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Lane Assignments
Another fantastic season in the books! Thank you for bowling with us!

Your dedication, passion, and sportsmanship have made this season unforgettable.
Keep practicing, stay excited, and we'll see you back on the lanes next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 189 Joey Smith 503 Joey Smith 276 Albert Fowler 650 Edward McCollum
179 Jeff Little 443 Edward McCollum 238 Jeff Little 624 Albert Fowler
179 Albert Fowler

Women 114 ALICE LEITHLEITER 271 Olivia Guevara 222 ALICE LEITHLEITER 575 ALICE LEITHLEITER
104 Rebecca Wray 251 ALICE LEITHLEITER 197 Kelly Brough 562 Olivia Guevara

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 58 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 251 Joey Smith 562 Joey Smith 291 Joey Smith 727 Todd Bates

226 Stephen Mitchell 549 Stephen Mitchell 283 Todd Bates 687 Stephen Mitchell

Women 170 Rebecca Wray 358 Rebecca Wray 260 Rebecca Wray 663 Kelly Brough
158 Samantha Sorbello 344 Samantha Sorbello 252 Samantha Sorbello 643 Jenise Allen

Team Rosters
1 - Team 1  Lane 22  HDCP=342

ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP
31 Jazz Damron 2939 45 a55 a55 a55 165 65 121
12 Darris Reed 3181 42 a65 a65 a65 195 75 112
24 SARA MCKINLEY 5126 65 71 107 103 281 78 109

2 - Team 2  Lane 29  HDCP=264
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

91 Brandon Urbaszewski 7848 69 a103 a103 a103 309 113 78
13 Albert Fowler 4510 48 179 97 57 333 93 96
21 Trey Turner 7227 72 139 103 80 322 100 90

3 - Team 3  Lane 21  HDCP=251
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

18 Kelly Brough 5190 78 76 48 77 201 66 120
3 Ryan Knight 9780 75 101 115 140 356 130 63

58 Kevin Prohl 9703 78 113 114 142 369 124 68

4 - Team 4  Lane 32  HDCP=202
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

62 Joey Smith 12816 81 169 145 189 503 158 37
59 Olivia Guevara 5010 54 77 99 95 271 92 97
16 Edward McCollum 10851 87 151 168 124 443 124 68

5 - Team 5  Lane 26  HDCP=260
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

47 Rebecca Wray 7204 71 a91 104 96 291 101 89
11 ALICE LEITHLEITER 5780 72 114 60 77 251 80 108
44 KEVIN WORST 5460 42 141 138 128 407 130 63

6 - Team 6  Lane 19  HDCP=350
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

53 Jenise Allen 6724 77 a77 73 72 222 87 101
19 JOSH STEARNS 3520 60 82 29 74 185 58 127

9 JAMES HARRIS 5237 81 87 42 92 221 64 122

7 - Team 7  Lane 27  HDCP=295
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

115 Billy Logan 6435 81 90 67 56 213 79 108
29 Samantha Sorbello 7076 72 a88 a88 a88 264 98 91

2 Alex Munoz 6735 72 125 73 91 289 93 96

8 - Team 8  Lane 25  HDCP=171
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

7 Jeff Little 9685 72 140 179 118 437 134 59
34 Russell Parkhurst 8239 66 147 99 93 339 124 68
23 Stephen Mitchell 11850 78 a141 a141 a141 423 151 44

9 - Team 9  Lane 23  HDCP=302
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

64 James Daniel 8004 75 72 86 85 243 106 84
51 Raymond Markovich 1665 27 a51 a51 a51 153 61 125
41 David Featherly 5767 60 106 108 119 333 96 93

10 - Team 10  Lane 28  HDCP=226
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

6 Phillip Oh 9574 72 135 155 104 394 132 61
1 Anthony Grabowski 7645 75 115 102 97 314 101 89

26 Thomas Hanthorn 8683 75 77 105 79 261 115 76

11 - Team 11  Lane 30  HDCP=288
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

33 BOBBY CALABRESE 4024 51 48 55 82 185 78 109
46 Todd Bates 10653 81 148 109 118 375 131 62
43 MATT ELLIS 2706 39 101 78 65 244 69 117

12 - Team 12  Lane 24  HDCP=366
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

36 Carleatha Green 2382 44 a44 a44 a44 132 54 131
48 ANTHONY DOSS 3079 39 82 77 70 229 78 109
55 Jayce Howard 177 3 a49 a49 a49 147 59 126

13 - Team 13  Lane 20  HDCP=266
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

14 Rontrell Turner 2252 29 a67 a67 a67 201 77 110
17 Logan Watt 2010 26 a67 a67 a67 201 77 110
54 Norman Smith 4440 30 123 123 141 387 148 46

14 - Team 14  Lane 31  HDCP=324
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

27 Corey Crenshaw 3002 41 76 80 98 254 73 114
50 Sabrina Sherringa 3538 42 87 83 79 249 84 104
52 Nathan Janic 2956 36 79 108 99 286 82 106
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

22 Brian 407 7 58 127
53 Jenise Allen 6724 77 87 101
46 Todd Bates 10653 81 131 62

107 Jamie Bogdam 0 0 0 0
18 Kelly Brough 5190 78 66 120
33 BOBBY CALABRESE 4024 51 78 109
27 Corey Crenshaw 3002 41 73 114
31 Jazz Damron 2939 45 65 121
64 James Daniel 8004 75 106 84
48 ANTHONY DOSS 3079 39 78 109
43 MATT ELLIS 2706 39 69 117
41 David Featherly 5767 60 96 93

106 Kevon Fisher 0 0 0 0
13 Albert Fowler 4510 48 93 96

1 Anthony Grabowski 7645 75 101 89
36 Carleatha Green 2382 44 54 131
77 Mary Beth Gregor 0 0 0 0
59 Olivia Guevara 5010 54 92 97
26 Thomas Hanthorn 8683 75 115 76

9 JAMES HARRIS 5237 81 64 122
108 Phyllis Hinton 0 0 0 0
104 Billy Holtz 0 0 0 0
105 Walter Holtz 0 0 0 0

55 Jayce Howard 177 3 59 126
45 Michael Janeczko 0 0 0 0
52 Nathan Janic 2956 36 82 106
28 JaTanya Jolly 0 0 0 0
38 Skyellar Jones 240 5 48 136

3 Ryan Knight 9780 75 130 63
11 ALICE LEITHLEITER 5780 72 80 108

7 Jeff Little 9685 72 134 59
115 Billy Logan 6435 81 79 108

37 Linda Malangoni 0 0 0 0
51 Raymond Markovich 1665 27 61 125
80 Zane Matuszak 0 0 0 0

32 Matt McCann 0 0 0 0
16 Edward McCollum 10851 87 124 68
24 SARA MCKINLEY 5126 65 78 109

111 Kimberly Miller 0 0 0 0
23 Stephen Mitchell 11850 78 151 44

110 Robert B. Morgan 0 0 0 0
2 Alex Munoz 6735 72 93 96

15 Kevin Nightingale 0 0 0 0
6 Phillip Oh 9574 72 132 61

34 Russell Parkhurst 8239 66 124 68
89 Mike Pavicich 0 0 0 0

8 Marquez Pippins 0 0 0 0
58 Kevin Prohl 9703 78 124 68
12 Darris Reed 3181 42 75 112
70 Kameron Reveter 0 0 0 0
81 William Richards 0 0 0 0
10 Amanda Rysiewicz 0 0 0 0
50 Sabrina Sherringa 3538 42 84 104
62 Joey Smith 12816 81 158 37
54 Norman Smith 4440 30 148 46
30 Sasha Smith 1462 21 69 117
29 Samantha Sorbello 7076 72 98 91
19 JOSH STEARNS 3520 60 58 127
14 Rontrell Turner 2252 29 77 110
21 Trey Turner 7227 72 100 90
42 Ayden Upshaw 0 0 0 0
91 Brandon Urbaszewski 7848 69 113 78
68 D Veteto 0 0 0 0
39 DAVID VETETO 1140 13 87 101
17 Logan Watt 2010 26 77 110

4 Greg Welty 0 0 0 0
20 Darius White 0 0 0 0

5 Eric Williams 0 0 0 0
44 KEVIN WORST 5460 42 130 63
47 Rebecca Wray 7204 71 101 89
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